The Raven™ Series are ideal stand-alone converters offering a single, cost effective copper to fiber conver-
sion solution. The Raven™ Series is designed with ease of use in mind. The UTP port will auto-detect the
cabling type (cross over or straight through), the polarity of the pins, the speed of the port and the mode of
the port without any user intervention. No more concerns about what type of device the converter is
connecting, whether hub or server. The broad range of media for the fiber port makes for optimal flexibility
in designing the network, and upgrading the network in the future.
This product has been designed with diagnostic functions as well. The LinkSentry™ feature allows for pass-
ing through physical layer failures from one media to the other. This allows for a higher reliability in your

Compliance: FCC Class A, CSA Class A, CE Mark, EN55022 Class B,
EN55024
Ordering Information
Raven Stand-Alone Converters
MIL-RC3112: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX ST MMF 2km
MIL-RC3113: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC MMF 2km
MIL-RC3113-30: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 30km
MIL-RC31W13: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 1310/1550 WDM
MIL-RC31W15: 10/100BASE-TX / 100BASE-FX SC SMF 1550/1310 WDM
MIL-RC6113SX-V2: 10/100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-SX SC MMF
[50/125um fiber: 550m, 62.5/125um: 220m]
MIL-RC6113LX-V2: 10/100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-LX SC SMF 10km
MIL-RC6113GB-V2: 10/100/1000BASE-TX / 1000BASE-X SFP Slot (empty)
Mounting Options
MIL-RCS10A: 10 Slot chassis for Raven Converters, AC power
MIL-RCS10D: 10 Slot chassis for Raven Converters, DC power
Technical Support & Warranty
Free technical support and advanced warranty support
for 1 year. Including free telephone support, 24-hour
support via web and ftp.